Our Mother of Consolation Parish School
Liturgy and Community Service Schedule
2019-2020*

Tuesday 	September 3		Opening Faculty Prayer Service /8:30AM/Church

Tuesday		September 4		Opening Family Prayer Service /5:30PM/Church
						(Ice Cream Social to follow)

Thursday	September 12		School Confessions /Grades 6-7-8 / 9:00 AM
				                                                 Grades 3-4-5 / 9:40 AM

Friday		September 27		Mass of the Holy Spirit 1:30PM	
Installation of new Student Council Representatives

	Saturday	September 28		SVdP Visitation Day Service opportunity for 6th-8th grade 9:30-11:30am
		
Friday		October 4		 Feast of St. Francis Assisi, Blessing of Animals, 2:00PM

Friday		October 18		Mass Feast St. Luke the Evangelist, 9:30 AM

Saturday 	October 19		SVdP Clothing Drive Service opportunity for 6th-8th grade 9am-2pm

Sunday 		October 20		SVdP Clothing Drive Service Opportunity for 6th-8th grade 9am-2pm

Friday		November 1		Mass for All Saints /12:10PM

Wednesday	November 27		Thanksgiving Prayer Service/11:30AM

Thursday	December 5		Advent Mass/1:30PM

Wednesday	December 11		Advent Penance Service/9:00AM

Saturday 	December 14		SVdP Visitation Day Service opportunity for 6th-8th grade 9:30-11:30am

Wednesday	December 18		Christmas Concert/6:30PM
 
Friday		January 10		Christmas Mass /1:30PM			

Thursday	January	23		Mass for the Feast of St. Francis de Sales /9:30AM	

Sunday		January	 26		Opening Mass for Catholic Schools Week /9:00 AM

Saturday	February 8		SVdP Visitation Day Service opportunity for 6th-8th grade 9:30-11:30am

Tuesday		February 11		Mass for Our Lady of Lourdes/ 1:30PM

Wednesday	February 26		Ash Wednesday Prayer Service/9:00AM

Friday		February 28		Stations of the Cross with Mr. Cillo, Individual grades

Friday		March 13th		Stations of the Cross by the 8th grade 2:00PM

					Mary Poppins Performance at Fairview Nursing Home 3:00-4:30pm

Thursday	March 19		Mass for the Feast of St. Joseph/1:30PM

Saturday	March 21		SVdP Visitation Day Service opportunity for 6th-8th grade 9:30-11:30am	

Friday		 March 27		Stations of the Cross with Mr. Cillo, Individual grades

Tuesday		March 31		Lenten Mass/9:30AM

Mon-Wed	April 6-8		Holy Week Retreat and Activities
					Penance Service Wednesday 9:00AM
					Live Stations of the Cross by 8th Grade Wednesday

Saturday	April 18		 	SVdP Clothing drive Service Opportunity for 6th-8th grade 9am-2pm

Sunday 		April 19			SVdp Clothing Drive Service Opportunity for 6th-8th grade 9am-2pm

Friday 		April 24			Easter Mass/ 1:30PM

	Sunday 		April 26			Sacrament of Confirmation/ 11:00AM

Saturday	May 2			Sacrament of First Holy Communion/ 11:00AM
					
Tuesday 	May 5			May Procession/2:00PM

Saturday 	May 9			SVdP Visitation Day Service opportunity for 6th-8th grade 9:30-11:30am

Thursday	May 21			Solemnity of the Ascension of Our Lord/12:10 PM

Sunday		June 7			Parish Baccalaureate Mass /11:00AM
		
Wednesday	June 10			School Confessions/9:00AM
Grade 8 Graduation in Church / 7PM
			
Friday		June 12			End-Year Closing Mass / 9:00AM


*This schedule is subject to changes and updates








                  
